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AT&T  

• Scott Lorenz (Engineering Dept.) 

SL4484@att.com   

(407) 302-7611 

 

CENTURY LINK 

nre.easement@lumen.com 

• Jerry Peacock 

jerry.a.peacock@lumen.com  

(850) 933-8440 

 

DUKE ENERGY 

http://www.duke-energy.com/vacate 

vacate@duke-energy.com  

• Irma Cuadra 

Irma.cuadra@duke-energy.com 

(407) 905-3310 

 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION (FGT) 

• Amy Powell 

   (407) 838-7059 

 

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT (FPL) 
central-florida-service-planning-poo.sharedmailbox@nexteraenergy.com  

• Sean Quinlan 

sean.quinlan@fpl.com  

(407) 328-1920 

• Tawfeeq Hussein 

tawfeeq.hussein@fpl.com  

(407) 328-1914 

 

 

 

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• Calvin Favors 

cfavors@chpk.com  

(904) 530-7057 

 

LAKE HARNEY WATER  ASSOCIATION  

admin@lakeharneywater.org  

 

SPECTRUM (Charter) 

• Kevin Strom (Construction Services)  

kevin.strom@charter.com   

(407) 532-8688 

• Laszlo Wagner 

(407) 215-5716 

• Rex Anderson 

(407) 215-8955 

 

SUNSHINE WATER SERVICES  

(866) 842-8432  

 

TECO PEOPLES GAS 

• Shawn Winsor   

swinsor@tecoenergy.com  

(407) 420-6663 

 

 


